OUTDOOR UNIT L TYPE 
JUMBO STAND

DlvrQty: 3.000 Dt: 10.10.2025 
HSN:

3 NOS 1,200 0 324    9 324    9 3,600

70

LIFTING SHIFTING

DlvrQty: 1.000 Dt: 10.10.2025 
HSN:

1 AU 3,000 0 270    9 270    9 3,000

NET TOTAL 228 11,525.85 11,525.85 128,065

GROSS TOTAL 151,116.7

AMOUNT IN WORDS  One Lakh Fifty One Thousand One Hundred Sixteen Rupee And Seventy Paise

Please Supply Goods/Material on following Terms and Conditions : 
1.Please quote our P.O.No.on all your dispatch documents ,send us Invoice copies in duplicate alongwith E-WAY bill. 
2.You irrevocably agree to indemnify us against any loss incurred by us on a/c of disallowance of ITC.